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75
79
80
77
76
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82
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DNS 81
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GRUBER
HEIGL
RIEBENBAUER
HOFFMANN
FUHRER
GRASL

IMREK
SCHWARZENECKER
EDELBAUER
SZVETECZ
SIMUT
BERGER
OHLINGER
WAFLER

FEXA

HOLLER

GRUBER
HEIGL
HOFFMANN
GRASL
RIEBENBAUER
SCHWARZENECKER
FUHRER
SZVETECZ
OHLINGER
IMREK
EDELBAUER
SIMUT
BERGER
FEXA
HOLLER

RIEBENBAUER
IMREK
FUHRER
HEIGL
GRUBER
HOFFMANN
EDELBAUER
GRASL
SCHWARZENECKER
BERGER
SIMUT
WAFLER
SZVETECZ
OHLINGER

Julian
Nadja
Carola
Tristan
Alexander
Patrick
Tatjana
Ramin
Tobias
Sebastian
Andrei
Jakob
Philipp
Tim
Philip
Philipp

Julian
Nadja
Tristan
Patrick
Carola
Ramin
Alexander
Sebastian
Philipp
Tatjana
Tobias
Andrei
Jakob
Philip
Philipp

Carola
Tatjana
Alexander
Nadja
Julian
Tristan
Tobias
Patrick
Ramin
Jakob
Andrei
Tim
Sebastian
Philipp

Kat
U-15
Mad.
Mad.
U-15
uU-17
U-15

Mad. U-14
U-15
ui1s

UL

u13

u13
ui1s

UL

UL
U-13

Kat
U-15
Mad.
U-15
U-15
Mad.
U-15
uU-17

UL
ui1s
Mad. U-14
ui1s
u13
u13
UL
U-13

33,39km/h
Mad.
Mad. U-14

u-17
Mad.
uU-15
uU-15
ui1s
uU-15
uU-15
u13
u13
UL

UL
ui1s

Donauinsel #13

08.09.2011
UCI-Code Bl Verein
AUT19971004 NO ARBO Weichberger Raika
AUT19960215 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19960303 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19980208 NO  UNION Cycling Team
AUT19961107 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19971224 NO ARBO Weichberger Raika
AUT19981121 Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
AUT19970126 NO RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
AUT19980711 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19980817 NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
AUT19990804 NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
AUT20000527 NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
AUT19970516 NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
AUT20020128 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19961114 Wien
AUT20000803 NO ARBO Weichberger Raika
33,39km/h
UCI-Code Bl Verein
AUT19971004 NO  ARBO Weichberger Raika
AUT19960215 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19980208 NO  UNION Cycling Team
AUT19971224 NO  ARBO Weichberger Raika
AUT19960303 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19970126 NO  RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
AUT19961107 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19980817 NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
AUT19970516 NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
AUT19981121 Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
AUT19980711 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19990804 NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
AUT20000527 NO  ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
AUT19961114 Wien
AUT20000803 NO  ARBO Weichberger Raika
Zeit 26:55 min
AUT19960303 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19981121 Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
AUT19961107 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19960215 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19971004 NO  ARBO Weichberger Raika
AUT19980208 NO  UNION Cycling Team
AUT19980711 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19971224 NO  ARBO Weichberger Raika
AUT19970126 NO  RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
AUT20000527 NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
AUT19990804 NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
AUT20020128 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19980817 NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
AUT19970516 NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz

#1 #2 Ges
1 5 6
2 4 6
5 1 6
3 6 9
7 3 10
4 8 12
10 2 12
6 9 15
11 7 18
8 13 21
12 11 23
13 10 23
9 15 24
15 12 27
DNF DNS DNF
DNF DNS DNF

5 5 5 5
2 2 1 3
3 3 2
1 1 1
3
2
-20
-20
Vorgaberennen

#5

N

Zeit 26:55 min
Ges Ziel
20 6
11 2
8 5
5 1
5 3
4 4
2 7
0 8
0 9
0 12
0 13
-20 10
-20 11
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43.

Nr.
26
10
13
44
14
21
15
41
32
43
2
45
24
18
42
23
7
12
19
17
3
38
8
40
6
16
27
28
25
20
29
4
31
34
9
1
37
33
5
36
22
30
11

DNF 35
DNF 39

Name
MATZNER
GARBER
PAVLIC
WILLINGER
BRUS
CSENAR
LECHNER
STABER
PRUNNER
BARINGER
KRONISTER
STAMMHAMMER
LANGEGGER
LACKNER
GOLUSZKA
MAYERHOFER
HEIGL
FASSL
EXNER
HONIG
GRUBER
LISY
WIEDNER
MICK
MASTALLER
BAHR
SPIELAUER
POSPISIL
SIRAKI
SULZER
IMREK
HEIGL
KAINBACHER
EBNER
WIEDNER
RAUTNER
KOCH

HELL
KRAMER
EDELBAUER
ZEHETGRUBER
BODNAR
HERR
STOCKL
LOIDOLT

Stefan
Roland
Gregor
Markus
Alexander
Christian
Christian
Gerald
Franz
Glnter
Alexander
Thomas
Karl
Wolfgang
Peter
Peter
Leopold
Mario
Klaus
Thomas
Patrick
Josef
Dominik
Christoph
Stefan
Klaus
Dietmar
Jan
Helmut
Peter
Dominik
Philipp
Herbert
Georg
Alfred
Friedrich
Manfred
Markus
Felix
Christian
Robert
Krisztian
Wolfgang
Gernot
Raphael

Ml
TP
M1
Am
Am
Am

M1
Am

u-17

u-17
TP
™

™
™
™

UCI-Code
AUT19930424
AUT19720827
AUT19930309
AUT19730716
AUT19940811
AUT19800312
AUT19631229
AUT19681114
AUT19760827
AUT19690704
AUT19750317
AUT19900121
AUT19630712
AUT19620528
AUT19571128
AUT19690926
AUT19660122
AUT19760727
AUT19760116
AUT19690628
AUT19931029
AUT19690401
AUT19680810
AUT19930708
AUT19950407
AUT19641103
AUT19780419
AUT19741028
AUT19640902
AUT19671125
AUT19940909
AUT19930908
AUT19671028
AUT19670710
AUT19680810
AUT19721008
AUT19701006
AUT19790812
AUT19950325
AUT19710301
AUT19690711
HUN19931021
AUT19760523
AUT19660903
AUT19851112

Bl
Wien
NO
NO
NO
Stmk
NO
NO
NO
Wien
NO
NO
Wien
NO
Wien
Wien

Wien
NO
NO

Wien
NO

Wien
NO

Wien

Wien
NO

Wien

Wien
00

Wien

Bgld

Wien

Wien

Wien
NO
NO
NO

Wien

Wien
NO

Wien

Bgld
NO
Wien
Wien

Verein

RLM Wien

UNION RC Pedalus

Die NO Rad Union

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
ASVO Volkshank Birkfeld
UNION Cycling Team

NYX 2RadChaoten.com DQ
UNION RC Pedalus

RC Maroitalia Racing Team
Nora Racing Team NO
SPORTUNION Prinzersdorf
RC Maroitalia Racing Team
RC Grafenbach NO Siid
PSV Wien GIGA-Sport
ARBO Tretwerk Wienstrom

Sportunion MTB Team
UNION Cycling Team

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
RC Maroitalia Racing Team
ARBO Weichberger Raika
NYX 2radchaoten.com
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
KTM Donau Fritzi Racing
RLM Wien

RC Bad Fischau-Brunn
ARBO IMCOM 24 Vredestein
NYX 2radchaoten.com
OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr
RC Maroitalia Racing Team
RSC ARBO Suidburgenland
RLM Wien

RC Maroitalia Racing Team

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
RSC Krems

RSC Krems

RC Maroitalia Racing Team
RLM Wien

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.

Team Bernhard Kohl

Donauinsel #13
08.09.2011

Zeit 1:02:32 Std 43,20 km/h

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16 #17 #18 #19 #20 #21 #22 #23 #24 #25 #26 #27 #28 #29 #30 Ges
5 1 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 5 2 3 1 32

2 2 3 1 2 1 5 2 3 1 5 2 1 30
1 5 5 2 3 2 5 23

5 3 5 5 5 23

1 2 2 3 1 5 1 3 18
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Ziel
43
7
1
13
2
15
8
30
35
5
10
18
16
17
3
11
28
33
38
4
12
24
39
41
6
9
14
19
20
21
22
23
25
27
29
31
32
34
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